Specification Sheet lumenbeam
Medium
LBM
COLOUR CHANGING
1220 M arie-Victorin  Blvd., Longueuil,  QC, J4G 2H9, CA       T  1.877.937.3003 | 514.937.3003        F 514.937.6289
in fo@lum enpulse.com             www.lmpg.com        www.lumenpulse.com/products/2435
LM PG Inc. reserves the right to m ake changes to th is product at any tim e without prior notice and such m odification shall be effective im m ediately
2022.07.18 copyright © 2022 LM PG Inc.

EM  - R34
14  /   14
How to order
Housing Voltage Colour and
Colour
Temperature
Optics Optical
Option
Finish Control  Options Certification Cable Length
Cable Colour
LBM
Lumenbeam™
Medium
100
100 volts
120
120 volts
208
208 volts
220
220 volts
240
240 volts
277
277 volts
RGB
RGB
RGBW30K
RGB + white
3000K
RGBW40K
RGB + white
4000K
RGBA
RGB +
amber
VN
Very
Narrow 6°
NS
Narrow Spot
10°
NF
Narrow
Flood 20°
M
Medium 30°
FL
Flood 40°
WFL
WF 60°
NAS
Narrow